JV-060-INFO
JV-618
JV-665
JV-667
JV-690
JV-692
JV-733
JV-735

JV-751*

Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
New
Rev.

Rev.

9 sides
2 sides
2 sides
2 sides
2 sides
1 side

2 sides
2 sides

2 sides

PUBLISHERS LIST
JUDICIAL COUNCIL FORMS
New and revised
[Effective on July 1, 2023]

Juvenile Law
Juvenile Justice Court: Information for Parents

Waiver of Rights—Juvenile Justice

Disposition—Juvenile Delinquency

Custodial and Out-of-Home Placement Disposition Attachment
School Notification of Court Adjudication

Notification to Sheriff of Juvenile Delinquency Felony Adjudication
Commitment to Secure Youth Treatment Facility

Juvenile Notice of Violation of Probation

Citation and Written Notification for Deferred Entry of
Judgment—Juvenile

* Adopted for Mandatory Use.

Page 1 of 1



PUBLISHERS LIST
JUDICIAL COUNCIL FORMS
Revoked
[Effective on July 1, 2023]

JV-732 2 sides Commitment to the California Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation,
Division of Juvenile Facilities

* Adopted for Mandatory Use. Page 1 of 1



