## PUBLISHERS LIST JUDICIAL COUNCIL FORMS

## New and revised

[Effective on July 1, 2023]

## **Juvenile Law**

JV-060-INFO	Rev.	9 sides	Juvenile Justice Court: Information for Parents
JV-618	Rev.	2 sides	Waiver of Rights—Juvenile Justice
JV-665	Rev.	2 sides	Disposition—Juvenile Delinquency
JV-667	Rev.	2 sides	Custodial and Out-of-Home Placement Disposition Attachment
JV-690	Rev.	2 sides	School Notification of Court Adjudication
JV-692	Rev.	1 side	Notification to Sheriff of Juvenile Delinquency Felony Adjudication
JV-733	New	2 sides	Commitment to Secure Youth Treatment Facility
JV-735	Rev.	2 sides	Juvenile Notice of Violation of Probation
JV-751*	Rev.	2 sides	Citation and Written Notification for Deferred Entry of Judgment—Juvenile

## PUBLISHERS LIST JUDICIAL COUNCIL FORMS Revoked

[Effective on July 1, 2023]

JV-732 2 sides Commitment to the California Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation, Division of Juvenile Facilities